Construction & Projects

4600 Community Ave.

McKinney, Texas 75071

c o L L I N c 0 U N T Y Phone: 972-547-5340
FAX: 972-547-5385

www.collincountytx.gov

)

COLLIN
COUNTY

To: Commissioners Court

From: Sandeep Kathuria / Director of Building Projects

Date: October 1, 2024

Subject: Change Order to Sedalco, Inc. for Medical Mental Health
PCO #24 —

¢ Engineer requested add for additional CMU to add block wall for fire valve box: $22.402.03.

e Credit for original specified oil interceptors due to elevators being electric traction and labor and
material for removal of insulation at exterior columns: ($40,165.89.)

Total amount of this change order is ($17,763.86) or 0.0017% of contract.

Total Change Orders for this Project - $669,046.28 or 0.063% of contract.

Thank you.

csf/asf/commisscrt/memos



